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Event-No. 27
Men´s 400m Freestyle Heats
Class S6-S14

Multi Class
Rank Name Class YoB NAT Team R.T. Time

4:37.711 KRATOCHVIL David Czechia2007(S11) CZE + 0.81 A 926
50m: 31.52 100m: 1:07.69

36.17
150m: 1:43.56 200m: 2:19.70 250m: 2:54.96 300m: 3:31.21 350m: 4:04.72 400m: 4:37.71

35.87 36.14 35.26 36.25 33.51 32.99

4:21.532 DIDIER Ugo France2001(S9) FRA + 0.75 A 917
50m: 30.93 100m: 1:03.29

32.36
150m: 1:36.23 200m: 2:09.71 250m: 2:42.72 300m: 3:15.82 350m: 3:49.16 400m: 4:21.53

32.94 33.48 33.01 33.10 33.34 32.37

4:11.823 PORTAL Alex France2002(S13) FRA + 0.63 A 884
50m: 28.16 100m: 59.97

31.81
150m: 1:32.53 200m: 2:04.92 250m: 2:36.26 300m: 3:08.00 350m: 3:39.99 400m: 4:11.82

32.56 32.39 31.34 31.74 31.99 31.83

4:14.283 TAKKEN Bas Netherlands1999(S10) NED + 0.74 A 884
50m: 28.08 100m: 59.26

31.18
150m: 1:31.43 200m: 2:03.98 250m: 2:36.49 300m: 3:09.55 350m: 3:42.57 400m: 4:14.28

32.17 32.55 32.51 33.06 33.02 31.71

4:16.445 PORTAL Kylian France2006(S12) FRA + 0.67 A 883
50m: 28.91 100m: 1:01.24

32.33
150m: 1:34.54 200m: 2:07.37 250m: 2:40.30 300m: 3:12.79 350m: 3:44.94 400m: 4:16.44

33.30 32.83 32.93 32.49 32.15 31.50

4:16.136 SHCHITKOVSKII Egor .2007(S13) NPA + 0.78 A 844
50m: 30.66 100m: 1:03.99

33.33
150m: 1:37.52 200m: 2:10.73 250m: 2:42.76 300m: 3:15.09 350m: 3:46.43 400m: 4:16.13

33.53 33.21 32.03 32.33 31.34 29.70

4:31.037 FUELLGRAF Julian Jeremy Germany2005(S14) GER + 0.65 A 836
50m: 30.80 100m: 1:04.75

33.95
150m: 1:39.06 200m: 2:13.17 250m: 2:47.76 300m: 3:22.80 350m: 3:58.02 400m: 4:31.03

34.31 34.11 34.59 35.04 35.22 33.01

4:51.398 MENESES Marco Portugal2001(S11) POR + 0.75 A 817
50m: 32.17 100m: 1:08.51

36.34
150m: 1:45.72 200m: 2:23.13 250m: 3:00.04 300m: 3:38.22 350m: 4:15.57 400m: 4:51.39

37.21 37.41 36.91 38.18 37.35 35.82

4:22.329 LAZUTIN Evgenii .2003(S13) NPA + 0.72 B 784
50m: 29.85 100m: 1:02.68

32.83
150m: 1:35.88 200m: 2:09.91 250m: 2:42.62 300m: 3:16.36 350m: 3:50.40 400m: 4:22.32

33.20 34.03 32.71 33.74 34.04 31.92

4:26.1710 WILLIAMS Kieran Great Britain2004(S10) GBR + 0.79 B 772
50m: 29.78 100m: 1:04.05

34.27
150m: 1:38.25 200m: 2:12.27 250m: 2:44.70 300m: 3:18.55 350m: 3:52.03 400m: 4:26.17

34.20 34.02 32.43 33.85 33.48 34.14

4:40.6211 BELLANGER Alexis France2005(S9) FRA + 0.87 B 747
50m: 31.47 100m: 1:05.78

34.31
150m: 1:40.82 200m: 2:16.69 250m: 2:52.61 300m: 3:28.69 350m: 4:04.91 400m: 4:40.62

35.04 35.87 35.92 36.08 36.22 35.71

5:01.1912 KOZLOWSKI Alex Poland2008(S11) POL + 0.78 Y 730
50m: 32.57 100m: 1:09.71

37.14
150m: 1:47.58 200m: 2:27.05 250m: 3:06.82 300m: 3:45.98 350m: 4:24.08 400m: 5:01.19

37.87 39.47 39.77 39.16 38.10 37.11

4:32.0413 NIMCHENKO Ihor Ukraine1998(S10) UKR + 0.69 B 712
50m: 30.16 100m: 1:04.00

33.84
150m: 1:39.07 200m: 2:14.63 250m: 2:50.06 300m: 3:25.41 350m: 3:59.66 400m: 4:32.04

35.07 35.56 35.43 35.35 34.25 32.38

4:29.9914 VIEIRA Quentin France2004(S13) FRA + 0.72 B 705
50m: 30.30 100m: 1:03.84

33.54
150m: 1:37.69 200m: 2:11.85 250m: 2:46.17 300m: 3:20.45 350m: 3:54.81 400m: 4:29.99

33.85 34.16 34.32 34.28 34.36 35.18

5:15.5415 HENDRIKS Julian Netherlands2006(S7) NED + 0.64 B 699
50m: 35.70 100m: 1:13.39

37.69
150m: 1:51.84 200m: 2:31.55 250m: 3:11.81 300m: 3:53.22 350m: 4:34.85 400m: 5:15.54

38.45 39.71 40.26 41.41 41.63 40.69

4:36.3116 SHAHOV Shamil Qatar2004(S12) QAT + 0.67 B 691
50m: 30.78 100m: 1:04.40

33.62
150m: 1:39.15 200m: 2:14.79 250m: 2:49.27 300m: 3:24.81 350m: 4:01.71 400m: 4:36.31

34.75 35.64 34.48 35.54 36.90 34.60

4:48.2817 CHATZIDIS Aristeidis Greece2005(S9) GRE + 0.80 B 670
50m: 31.73 100m: 1:06.72

34.99
150m: 1:42.80 200m: 2:19.18 250m: 2:56.49 300m: 3:34.85 350m: 4:12.33 400m: 4:48.28

36.08 36.38 37.31 38.36 37.48 35.95

4:50.7718 NAVARRO-BARBER Tomas Great Britain2004(S9) GBR + 0.68 RB 644
50m: 31.51 100m: 1:05.75

34.24
150m: 1:41.82 200m: 2:18.39 250m: 2:55.41 300m: 3:32.94 350m: 4:10.86 400m: 4:50.77

36.07 36.57 37.02 37.53 37.92 39.91

4:51.0119 RASHEEN Naveed Sri Lanka2004(S9) SRI + 0.75 RB 642
50m: 32.26 100m: 1:08.47

36.21
150m: 1:45.41 200m: 2:22.49 250m: 2:59.74 300m: 3:37.73 350m: 4:15.25 400m: 4:51.01

36.94 37.08 37.25 37.99 37.52 35.76

4:38.8420 KOESZEGVARY Balint Germany2008(S10) GER + 0.74 Y 640
50m: 31.66 100m: 1:06.80

35.14
150m: 1:42.53 200m: 2:18.44 250m: 2:53.62 300m: 3:29.01 350m: 4:04.60 400m: 4:38.84

35.73 35.91 35.18 35.39 35.59 34.24

4:38.8320 BRENNAN Roan Great Britain2006(S10) GBR + 0.74 640
50m: 30.27 100m: 1:05.23

34.96
150m: 1:41.35 200m: 2:17.22 250m: 2:53.39 300m: 3:29.39 350m: 4:05.07 400m: 4:38.83

36.12 35.87 36.17 36.00 35.68 33.76

4:37.6622 BIKTIMIROV Bogdan Uzbekistan2002(S13) UZB + 0.71 622
50m: 31.30 100m: 1:06.29

34.99
150m: 1:41.65 200m: 2:17.20 250m: 2:52.48 300m: 3:28.86 350m: 4:04.15 400m: 4:37.66

35.36 35.55 35.28 36.38 35.29 33.51

4:41.3023 VASILEIADIS Georgios Greece2006(S10) GRE + 0.72 613
50m: 32.24 100m: 1:08.15

35.91
150m: 1:43.40 200m: 2:20.10 250m: 2:55.50 300m: 3:32.28 350m: 4:07.78 400m: 4:41.30

35.25 36.70 35.40 36.78 35.50 33.52

5:49.8124 DELVILLE Martin France1999(S6) FRA + 0.68 607
50m: 37.11 100m: 1:18.76

41.65
150m: 2:02.74 200m: 2:48.22 250m: 3:33.37 300m: 4:19.98 350m: 5:05.02 400m: 5:49.81

43.98 45.48 45.15 46.61 45.04 44.79

5:15.9625 URSO Salvatore Italy1999(S11) ITA + 0.73 588
50m: 35.68 100m: 1:14.88

39.20
150m: 1:54.00 200m: 2:35.05 250m: 3:15.83 300m: 3:56.08 350m: 4:36.44 400m: 5:15.96

39.12 41.05 40.78 40.25 40.36 39.52

5:30.8026 SEMJONOVS Jurijs Latvia1997(S7) LAT + 0.75 556
50m: 36.76 100m: 1:17.42

40.66
150m: 1:59.30 200m: 2:41.74 250m: 3:25.20 300m: 4:08.25 350m: 4:51.69 400m: 5:30.80

41.88 42.44 43.46 43.05 43.44 39.11
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Continue Event-No. 27 (Men´s 400m Freestyle Heats - Multi Class)
5:01.0127 MIRMANOV Dias Uzbekistan2010(S9) UZB + 0.80 Y 538

50m: 34.12 100m: 1:11.18
37.06

150m: 1:49.76 200m: 2:28.58 250m: 3:07.74 300m: 3:46.78 350m: 4:25.36 400m: 5:01.01
38.58 38.82 39.16 39.04 38.58 35.65

4:50.7028 VALIYEV Ali Azerbaijan2009(S10) AZE + 0.62 Y 511
50m: 32.91 100m: 1:08.00

35.09
150m: 1:44.37 200m: 2:21.98 250m: 3:00.01 300m: 3:37.62 350m: 4:15.70 400m: 4:50.70

36.37 37.61 38.03 37.61 38.08 35.00

5:16.8229 HOLT Henrik Norway2008(S9) NOR + 0.82 Y 379
50m: 35.52 100m: 1:16.23

40.71
150m: 1:56.41 200m: 2:37.91 250m: 3:18.17 300m: 3:58.52 350m: 4:38.91 400m: 5:16.82

40.18 41.50 40.26 40.35 40.39 37.91

5:30.2830 MALAGI Shridhar Nagappa India1999(S8) IND + 0.67 374
50m: 35.74 100m: 1:15.37

39.63
150m: 1:55.48 200m: 2:37.45 250m: 3:20.05 300m: 4:03.66 350m: 4:48.81 400m: 5:30.28

40.11 41.97 42.60 43.61 45.15 41.47

5:05.2731 BRUECKNER Kimi Mika Germany2010(S13) GER + 0.69 Y 331
50m: 33.14 100m: 1:10.62

37.48
150m: 1:49.84 200m: 2:29.49 250m: 3:08.75 300m: 3:49.10 350m: 4:27.97 400m: 5:05.27

39.22 39.65 39.26 40.35 38.87 37.30

5:43.9632 NANDAL Himanshu India2004(S11) IND + 0.69 327
50m: 36.73 100m: 1:16.51

39.78
150m: 1:58.68 200m: 2:43.10 250m: 3:27.08 300m: 4:13.60 350m: 4:57.94 400m: 5:43.96

42.17 44.42 43.98 46.52 44.34 46.02

5:38.9233 BEN CHRIF Nawfal France2008(S8) FRA + 0.67 Y 299
50m: 36.10 100m: 1:17.11

41.01
150m: 1:59.82 200m: 2:43.26 250m: 3:27.54 300m: 4:12.34 350m: 4:55.64 400m: 5:38.92

42.71 43.44 44.28 44.80 43.30 43.28

5:31.4034 SINGH Ashish Kumar India1992(S9) IND + 0.95 252
50m: 35.03 100m: 1:15.19

40.16
150m: 1:56.87 200m: 2:39.38 250m: 3:22.04 300m: 4:05.75 350m: 4:49.22 400m: 5:31.40

41.68 42.51 42.66 43.71 43.47 42.18

5:50.8535 NANDA KUMAR Punith India1998(S8) IND 210
50m: 38.07 100m: 1:20.13

42.06
150m: 2:03.76 200m: 2:49.41 250m: 3:34.76 300m: 4:21.74 350m: 5:06.95 400m: 5:50.85

43.63 45.65 45.35 46.98 45.21 43.90

6:13.2736 RASULOV Muhammadfozil Uzbekistan2010(S7) UZB Y 206
50m: 40.67 100m: 1:26.32

45.65
150m: 2:13.71 200m: 3:01.58 250m: 3:48.21 300m: 4:37.52 350m: 5:26.89 400m: 6:13.27

47.39 47.87 46.63 49.31 49.37 46.38

5:22.0637 PAKHOMOV Sergei .2008(S13) NPA + 0.73 RY 192
50m: 34.37 100m: 1:14.16

39.79
150m: 1:55.30 200m: 2:37.38 250m: 3:19.31 300m: 4:00.68 350m: 4:41.79 400m: 5:22.06

41.14 42.08 41.93 41.37 41.11 40.27

6:50.2138 SODERLIND Edvin Sweden2005(S6) SWE + 0.71 158
50m: 46.73 100m: 1:38.58

51.85
150m: 2:29.99 200m: 3:22.73 250m: 4:14.50 300m: 5:06.68 350m: 5:59.11 400m: 6:50.21

51.41 52.74 51.77 52.18 52.43 51.10

WDROGORZALEK Alan Poland2003(S10) POL
DNSHOEGH Frederik Denmark2008(S9) DEN

Youth Class
Rank Name Class YoB NAT Team R.T. Time

4:37.711 KRATOCHVIL David Czechia2007(S11) CZE + 0.81 A 926
50m: 31.52 100m: 1:07.69

36.17
150m: 1:43.56 200m: 2:19.70 250m: 2:54.96 300m: 3:31.21 350m: 4:04.72 400m: 4:37.71

35.87 36.14 35.26 36.25 33.51 32.99

4:16.132 SHCHITKOVSKII Egor .2007(S13) NPA + 0.78 A 844
50m: 30.66 100m: 1:03.99

33.33
150m: 1:37.52 200m: 2:10.73 250m: 2:42.76 300m: 3:15.09 350m: 3:46.43 400m: 4:16.13

33.53 33.21 32.03 32.33 31.34 29.70

5:01.193 KOZLOWSKI Alex Poland2008(S11) POL + 0.78 Y 730
50m: 32.57 100m: 1:09.71

37.14
150m: 1:47.58 200m: 2:27.05 250m: 3:06.82 300m: 3:45.98 350m: 4:24.08 400m: 5:01.19

37.87 39.47 39.77 39.16 38.10 37.11

4:38.844 KOESZEGVARY Balint Germany2008(S10) GER + 0.74 Y 640
50m: 31.66 100m: 1:06.80

35.14
150m: 1:42.53 200m: 2:18.44 250m: 2:53.62 300m: 3:29.01 350m: 4:04.60 400m: 4:38.84

35.73 35.91 35.18 35.39 35.59 34.24

5:01.015 MIRMANOV Dias Uzbekistan2010(S9) UZB + 0.80 Y 538
50m: 34.12 100m: 1:11.18

37.06
150m: 1:49.76 200m: 2:28.58 250m: 3:07.74 300m: 3:46.78 350m: 4:25.36 400m: 5:01.01

38.58 38.82 39.16 39.04 38.58 35.65

4:50.706 VALIYEV Ali Azerbaijan2009(S10) AZE + 0.62 Y 511
50m: 32.91 100m: 1:08.00

35.09
150m: 1:44.37 200m: 2:21.98 250m: 3:00.01 300m: 3:37.62 350m: 4:15.70 400m: 4:50.70

36.37 37.61 38.03 37.61 38.08 35.00

5:16.827 HOLT Henrik Norway2008(S9) NOR + 0.82 Y 379
50m: 35.52 100m: 1:16.23

40.71
150m: 1:56.41 200m: 2:37.91 250m: 3:18.17 300m: 3:58.52 350m: 4:38.91 400m: 5:16.82

40.18 41.50 40.26 40.35 40.39 37.91

5:05.278 BRUECKNER Kimi Mika Germany2010(S13) GER + 0.69 Y 331
50m: 33.14 100m: 1:10.62

37.48
150m: 1:49.84 200m: 2:29.49 250m: 3:08.75 300m: 3:49.10 350m: 4:27.97 400m: 5:05.27

39.22 39.65 39.26 40.35 38.87 37.30

5:38.929 BEN CHRIF Nawfal France2008(S8) FRA + 0.67 Y 299
50m: 36.10 100m: 1:17.11

41.01
150m: 1:59.82 200m: 2:43.26 250m: 3:27.54 300m: 4:12.34 350m: 4:55.64 400m: 5:38.92

42.71 43.44 44.28 44.80 43.30 43.28

6:13.2710 RASULOV Muhammadfozil Uzbekistan2010(S7) UZB Y 206
50m: 40.67 100m: 1:26.32

45.65
150m: 2:13.71 200m: 3:01.58 250m: 3:48.21 300m: 4:37.52 350m: 5:26.89 400m: 6:13.27

47.39 47.87 46.63 49.31 49.37 46.38

5:22.0611 PAKHOMOV Sergei .2008(S13) NPA + 0.73 RY 192
50m: 34.37 100m: 1:14.16

39.79
150m: 1:55.30 200m: 2:37.38 250m: 3:19.31 300m: 4:00.68 350m: 4:41.79 400m: 5:22.06

41.14 42.08 41.93 41.37 41.11 40.27

DNSHOEGH Frederik Denmark2008(S9) DEN

Legend:
Qualified for A-FinalA Qualified for B-FinalB Did Not StartDNS
NationNAT Reaction TimeR.T. Reserve for B-FinalRB
Reserve for Youth-FinalRY WithdrawnWDR Qualified for Youth-FinalY
Year of BirthYoB
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